AHA Results

RIDE
TIME RIDER NAME

PLACING
CHAMPION -1 BC
RESERVE - 2
TOP TEN - 3
TOP TEN - 4
TOP TEN -5
TOP TEN -6
TOP TEN -7
TOP TEN - 8

10:21 Wertz, Nicole
10:46 Huff, Suzanne Ford
10:50 Schork, Christoph

13:48 DiMaggio, Kassandra

15:31 Stanke, Heidi
16:40 Currier, Tom
17:15 Ribley, Melissa
17:15 Ribley, Robert
Bates, Tani
Rougeau, Tami
Reynolds, Heather

Friday, September 5, 2025

RIDER AHA ID

715850
516964
652061
768837
1213101
1164736
822615
588341
374817
706342
753031

HORSE NAME

Little Sammy SV (Sammy)
Ezprezzo7 (Prezzo)

GE Darq Nitro (Nitro)

WT Bezarif (Taser)

GE Haat Wheelz

Zell The Bull (Beau)

Ever Ready
Chipofftheoleblock (Chip)
JV Jericho (Jericho)
Makena Magic

Uptown Georgie (George)

POWERED BY ERIC V2

2025 Distance Horse National Championships / Old Selam
AHA PB 100 Championship

HORSE REGISTRATION
576661
652073
667120
645555
650775
658035
625481
653085
683432
650384
67844
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